
 THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW 
TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FALL 2023  
 

 
FALL SEMESTER 2023  

 
FALL SEMESTER 2023 (SEVENTY DAYS OF CLASSES) 
 
Orientation    Monday-Friday August 14-18, 2023 
First Day of Class   Monday  August 21, 2023 
Last Day to ADD/DROP  Wednesday  August 23, 2023 
Labor Day (NO CLASSES)  Monday  September 4, 2023 
Purge of all unpaid course selections Wednesday  September 13, 2023 
Purge for Non-Attendance (NAT) Wednesday  September 13, 2023 
Mid Term Examinations  Mon – Fri  October 16-20, 2023 
Last Day to Drop a Class/Withdraw Friday   November 10, 2023 
Thanksgiving Holiday   Thurs-Fri  November 23-24, 2023 
Last Day of Classes   Wednesday   November 29, 2023 
First Year Professors’ Grades due Wednesday  November 29, 2023 
Reading Period   Thurs-Sun  November 30-December 3, 2023 
Final Examinations    Monday - Friday Dec 4-15, 2023 
Commencement Exercises  Saturday   December 16, 2023 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please note that the calendar events and /or dates are subject to change. 
Updated 6/22/23 

 


